MILITARY

Description
Hole Diameter: 1/2"

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order EREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:

Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

Schedule B:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

* See page 2 for technical characteristics

* FASTENERS

P/N MS35489-103

MS35489103

20 EA
5325-00-279-1248
4016.93.5050

EAR99

095190, Hardware, Noi


https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/grommets/nonmetallic+grommets/MS35489-103

P/N MS35489-103 Specifications

Nonmetallic Hardness Rating: 45.0 Minimum Shore Durometer A And 55.0 Maximum Shore Durometer A
Hole Diameter: 0.546 Inches Minimum And 0.578 Inches Maximum
Groove Width: 0.234 Inches Minimum And 0.266 Inches Maximum
Flange Thickness: 0.125 Inches Nominal

Overall Height: 0.469 Inches Minimum And 0.531 Inches Maximum
Grommet Style: Round

Large Flange Outside Diameter: 1.032 Inches Minimum And 1.094 Inches Maximum
Groove Outside Diameter: 0.796 Inches Minimum And 0.828 Inches Maximum
Grommet Construction Type: Solid

Features Provided: Coolant Resistant And Oil Resistant

Color: Any Acceptable Overall

Material: Rubber Synthetic Overall

How to Order

Order this grommet from our inventory online by visiting https://military-fasteners.com/grommets/nonmetallic+grommets/MS35489-103 and selecting the quantity
you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check outhere to complete your order.
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