

P/N MS35489-103

Description

Hole Diameter: 1/2"

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order <u>FREE</u> of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:	MS35489103
Minimum Qty (MOQ):	20 EA
NSN:	5325-00-279-1248
Schedule B:	4016.93.5050
ECCN:	EAR99
National Motor Freight:	095190, Hardware, Noi



^{*} See page 2 for technical characteristics

P/N MS35489-103 Specifications

Nonmetallic Hardness Rating:	45.0 Minimum Shore Durometer A And 55.0 Maximum Shore Durometer A
Hole Diameter:	0.546 Inches Minimum And 0.578 Inches Maximum
Groove Width:	0.234 Inches Minimum And 0.266 Inches Maximum
Flange Thickness:	0.125 Inches Nominal
Overall Height:	0.469 Inches Minimum And 0.531 Inches Maximum
Grommet Style:	Round
Large Flange Outside Diameter:	1.032 Inches Minimum And 1.094 Inches Maximum
Groove Outside Diameter:	0.796 Inches Minimum And 0.828 Inches Maximum
Grommet Construction Type:	Solid
Features Provided:	Coolant Resistant And Oil Resistant
Color:	Any Acceptable Overall
Material:	Rubber Synthetic Overall

How to Order

Order this grommet from our inventory online by visiting https://military-fasteners.com/grommets/nonmetallic+grommets/MS35489-103 and selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check out https://military-fasteners.com/grommets/nonmetallic+grommets/MS35489-103 and selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check out https://military-fasteners.com/grommets/nonmetallic+grommets/MS35489-103 and selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check out <a href="https://military-fasteners.com/grommets/msastane